06.01.94. Saalbach

started: 60+
finished: 30

L.

2.
3.
4.
5.

Ed Podivinsky

Carry Mullen
Atle Skaardal
Marc Girardelli
Ralf Socher

and Luc Alphand

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Patrick Ortlieb
Tommy Moe
David Pretot
Kjetil-Andre Aamodt
Franz Heinzer
Jean-Luc Cretier
A.J. Kitt

Kyle Rasmussen
Luke Sauder
William Bess
Kristian Ghedina

and Christoph Ple

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

Patrik Jaerbyn
Pietro Vitalini
Asgeir Linnberg
Martin Bell
Guenther Mader
Xavier Fournier
Brian Stemmle
Rob Boyd
Alessandro Fattori
Franco Cavegn

Harald-Christian Strand-Nielsen

Max Rauffer

CND

CND
NOR
LUX
CND
FRA
AUT
USA
FRA
NOR
SUI

FRA
USA
USA
CND
SUI

ITA

FRA
SWE
ITA

NOR
GBR
AUT
FRA
CND
CND
ITA

SUI

NOR
GER

Downhill, men
(in two runs)

2.09.83

2.10.21
2.10.30
2.10.41

2.10.42
2.10.57
2.10.60
2.10.68
2.10.81
2.10.83
2.10.86
2.10.92
2.10.97
2.11.01
2.11.09

2.11.20
2.11.24
2.11.25
2.11.27
2.11.28
2.11.29
2.11.42
2.11.47
2.11.51
2.11.61
2.11.89

2.12.25
2.12.85

(39!

(1)
(20)
(30)
(23)
(26)
( 6)
(8

(15)
(7

(25)
(10)

(13)
(19)
(4
(9
(12)
(55!
(22)

(36)



* due to strong wind, course was cut in half, so that two half runs were held instead of a

full original one

I* run
1. Carry Mullen CND
2. Marc Girardelli LUX
3. Luc Alphand FRA
4. Ralf Socher CND
5. Luke Sauder CND
6. William Bess SUI
and Franz Heinzer = SUI
8. A.J. Kitt USA
9. Tommy Moe USA
10. Jean-Luc Cretier FRA
11. Patrick Ortlieb  AUT
14. David Pretot FRA
and Atle Skaardal NOR
16. Ed Podivinsky ~ CND
DNQ:
Peter Runggaldier

Jan-Einar Thorsen
Armin Assinger

Luigi Colturi
Markus Foser

Hans-Joerg Tauscher

Michael Lichtenegger

Franz Werner

*

1.05.26
1.05.32
1.05.34
1.05.36
1.05.48

1.05.49
1.05.51
1.05.52
1.05.54
1.05.55

1.05.59
1.05.62

4 minutes tele report from this race is

available at

ITA
NOR
AUT
ITA
LIE
GER
AUT
AUT

1. Ed Podivinsky
2. Atle Skaardal

3. Carry Mullen

4. Patrick Ortlieb

5. Ralf Socher

6. Luc Alphand
and Tommy Moe

8. Marc Girardelli
and David Pretot

d
2" yun

CND 1.04.21 (16)
NOR 1.04.71 ( 1)
CND 1.04.95 (15)

AUT 1.05.02 ( 5)
CND 1.05.06 (12)

FRA (13)
USA  1.05.08 ( 7)
LUX (14)

FRA 1.05.09 ( 2)

10. Kjetil-A.Aamodt NOR 1.05.16 (19)

(D
(3)
(5)
(16)
(18)
(21)
(24)
(27)

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v={FIZ7YHgvEI

+

a minute of Girardelli’s run is

available at

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=P08b1i19mT00

+



24 seconds tele report from this race is
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NHTogfJcE&c




